3548 VETOES
State Forests
(1) Green Ridge (Allegany County):
Land acquisition....................

Sub-Total (State Forests).........

Natural Environment Areas

(1) Severn Run (Anne Arundel County):
State share for Land acquisition....

(2) Soldiers Delight (Baltimore County):
State share for land acquisition....

(3) Mattawoman (Prince George's County):
State share for land acquisition..

(4) south Mountain (Frederick County):
Land acquisition......... Cerceeesaan

Sub-Total (Natmral Environment
AreasS) ... vieitrtterennnssconans

wildlife Management Areas

(1) Bowen (Prince George‘s County):
Land acquisition...............c....

(2) McKee-Beshers (Montgomery County):
Land acquisition.......cceeveiiinnn

(3) Millington (Kent County):
Land acquisition.........cceeveevunn

(4) 1dylwild (Caroline County):
Land acquisition.........cceveeeoa.

(5) Indian Springs (Washington County):
Land acquisition............. ...

(6) E. A. Vaughn (Worcester County):
Land acquisition............ e

{7) Fishing Bay
(approximately 1,000 acres but not

to exceed 17,570 acres).......cccvv.
Sub-Total (Wildlife Management
AYeasS)...vceevreeecnsosnnsensans

480,000

480,000

300,000

400,000

400,000

200,000

1,300,000

220,000

{310,000]
310,865

335,000

128,000

265,000

90,000

102,000

[1,450,000]



