3548 VETOES

State Forests

(1)	Green Ridge (Allegany County): Land acquisition	480,000
	Sub-Total (State Forests)	480,000
Natura	l Environment Areas	
(1)	Severn Run (Anne Arundel County): State share for Land acquisition	300,000
(2)	Soldiers Delight (Baltimore County): State share for land acquisition	400,000
(3)	Mattawoman (Prince George's County): State share for land acquisition	400,000
(4)	South Mountain (Frederick County): Land acquisition	200,000
	Sub-Total (Natural Environment Areas)	1,300,000
Wildli	fe Management Areas	
(1)	Bowen (Prince George's County): Land acquisition	220,000
(2)	McKee-Beshers (Montgomery County): Land acquisition	[310,000] 310,865
(3)	Millington (Kent County): Land acquisition	335,000
(4)	Idylwild (Caroline County): Land acquisition	128,000
(5)	Indian Springs (Washington County): Land acquisition	265,000
(6)	E. A. Vaughn (Worcester County): Land acquisition	90,000
(7)	Fishing Bay (approximately 1,000 acres but not to exceed 17,570 acres)	102,000
	Sub-Total (Wildlife Management Areas)	[1,450,000]